SJY 1236E
PARTS

$794.00
$45.00
$48.00
$42.00
$98.00
$186.00
$747.00
$70.00
$273.00
$790.00
$508.00
$545.00
$144.00
$187.00
$78.00
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,693.00

$4,693.00
90%
$4,223.70

S/N

$30.00

$10.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/S

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

MAKE / MODEL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$240.00

$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$30.00
$60.00
$50.00
$80.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,780.00

$4,223.70

$240.00
$2,780.00
$7,243.70

$7,243.70
80%
$5,794.96
$5,800.00
7
$33,000.00
$15,700.00
$17,300.00

MITSUBISHI
LANCER
(1499cc)

RED $6,399.30
TOTALTP EST  $12,199.30

52%



